2005 Cape Charles Cup - Series Standing - 2 races scored

2005 Cape Charles Cup

Series Standing - 2 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Tuesday, July 26, 2005 10:17:26 AM EDT

PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N - zCruising

Division: PHRF A (3 boats)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 Points Pos
1 3113 MIRAGE Schaumloffel, Christian 1 1 2.00 1
2 USA 530 RAFIKI Brandt, Jan 2 3 5.00 2
3 32257 NAMESAKE Olsen, Craig 4/RAF 2 6.00 3
Division: PHRF B (2 boats)
Total

Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 Points Pos
1 87114 CHECKS IN THE MAIL Williams, Jim 1 1 2.00 1
2 33412 GANAR! Bouchard, David 2 2 4.00 2
Division: PHRF C (5 boats)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 Points Pos
1 15477 CALLINECTES Cuker, Ben 1 1 2.00 1
2 73361 STARDANCER Blais, John 3 2 5.00 2
3 5879 AMARYLYN Dillon, Dana 2 3 5.00 3
4 43046 INSOLVENT Taylor, Steve 4 5 9.00 4
5 43019 ROSWELL Drinkwater, William 6/RAF 4 10.00 5
Division: PHRF N (12 boats)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 Points Pos
1 3230 BLACK WIDOW Wardrup, Leo 1 4 5.00 1
2 73019 MARGARITA Tenney, Harry 3 3 6.00 2
3 660 TOBAYGO Jesselson, Sam 5 2 7.00 3
4 93434 TROUBLE Barnes, Bill 2 6 8.00 4
5 83413 THE HUNTER Morris, Justin 8 1 9.00 5
6 83317 FRESH AIR Williams, John 7 7 14.00 6
7 53220 INTERIM Starosta, Paul 11 5 16.00 7
8 3250 TURBO'S TUB Riley, M.D. 4 13/DNF 17.00 8
9 93338 DREAMTIME Borberg, Jim 6 13/DNF 19.00 9
10 73322 SANS SOUCI Petroske, K 13/DNF 8 21.00 10
11 83328 BAY DREAMER Bergman, John 9 13/DNF  22.00 11
12 2135 DOLPHIN Johnson, K 10 13/DNF  23.00 12
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Division: zCruising (10 boats)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 Points Pos
1 30115 MARIAH Rose, Doug 1 1 2.00 1
2 93358 DOG DAY AFT'NOON Butler, Michael 7 2 9.00 2
3 63274 KLIMAX Baker, Booty 5 4 9.00 3
4 2330 ANEJO Almond, Scott 6 5 11.00 4
5 ?20? L'ATTITUDE 2 11/DNF 13.00 5
6 93214 LIFE IS GOOD Diehl, Sergio 11/DNF 3 14.00 6
7 22495 CYGNET Simmons, A 3 11/DNF  14.00 7
8 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Brannon, Mike 4 11/DNF 15.00 8
9T 199 YANKEE Brownell, ] 11/DNF 11/DNF 22.00T 9T
9T 93131 ARETE Weisert, Roy 11/DNF 11/DNF 22.00T 9T

Notes

- Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2001-2004
- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

- Time limit penalty is: DNF

Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Tuesday, July 26, 2005 10:17:26 AM EDT

PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N - zCruising

Division: PHRF A (3 boats)

Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time Behind Penalty Pts
2 3113 MIRAGE Schaumloffel, Christian 96 13:57:52 00:31:06 03:21:46 00:00:00 1.0
3 USA 530 RAFIKI Brandt, Jan 108 14:24:44 00:35:00 03:44:44 00:22:58 2.0
1 32257 NAMESAKE Olsen, Craig 108 13:54:19 00:35:00 03:14:19 -00:07:27 RAF 4.0

Notes
Race Information: Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 23, 2005 10:05:00, Length (nm) =
19.44

Division: PHRF B (2 boats)

Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time Behind Penalty Pts
1 87114 CHECKS IN THE MAIL Williams, Jim 120 14:05:33 00:38:53 03:21:40 00:00:00 1.0
2 33412 GANAR! Bouchard, David 126 14:40:44 00:40:49 03:54:55 00:33:15 2.0

Notes
Race Information: Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 23, 2005 10:05:00, Length (nm) =
19.44
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Division: PHRF C (5 boats)

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time Behind Penalty Pts
1 15477 CALLINECTES Cuker, Ben 168 14:16:37 00:54:26 03:17:11 00:00:00
2 5879 AMARYLYN Dillon, Dana 183 15:04:33 00:59:18 04:00:15 00:43:04
3 73361 STARDANCER Blais, John 174 15:08:41 00:56:23 04:07:18 00:50:07
5 43046 INSOLVENT  Taylor, Steve 171 15:36:19 00:55:24 04:35:55 01:18:44
19 43019 ROSWELL Drinkwater, William 174 15:22:48 00:56:23 04:21:25 01:04:14 RAF 6.0

Notes

Race Information: Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 23, 2005 10:05:00,

19.44

Division: PHRF N (12 boats)

Finish Time Corrected
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time _Allowance Time
1 3230 BLACK WIDOW Wardrup, Leo 162 14:27:40 00:52:29 03:25:11
2 93434 TROUBLE Barnes, Bill 96 14:09:09 00:31:06 03:28:03
3 73019 MARGARITA Tenney, Harry 156 14:41:59 00:50:33 03:41:26
4 3250 TURBO'STUB Riley, M.D. 162 14:52:13 00:52:29 03:49:44
5 660 TOBAYGO Jesselson, Sam 144 14:49:28 00:46:39 03:52:49
6 93338 DREAMTIME Borberg, Jim 162 14:59:13 00:52:29 03:56:44
7 83317 FRESH AIR Williams, John 180 15:07:11 00:58:19 03:58:52
8 83413 THE HUNTER Morris, Justin 192 15:20:24 01:02:12 04:08:12
9 83328 BAY DREAMER Bergman, John 174 15:29:24 00:56:23 04:23:01
10 2135 DOLPHIN Johnson, K 231 16:16:56 01:14:51 04:52:05
11 53220 INTERIM Starosta, Paul 177 16:57:28 00:57:21  05:50:07
DNF 73322 SANS SOUCI Petroske, K 162 No Time 00:00:00 No Time
Notes

Time

00:00:00
00:02:52
00:16:15
00:24:33
00:27:38
00:31:33
00:33:41
00:43:01
00:57:50
01:26:54
02:24:56

Behind Penalty Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

No Time DNF  13.0
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Length (nm) =

Race Information: Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 23, 2005 10:10:00, Length (nm) =

19.44

Division: zCruising (10 boats)

Sail
30115

?70°7?
22495
93295
63274
2330
93358

DNFT 199
DNF T 93131

\IC\U‘I-wal—“g
I

Boat
MARIAH

L'ATTITUDE
CYGNET

VIRGINIA LEE
KLIMAX

ANEJO

DOG DAY AFT'NOON

YANKEE
ARETE

Skipper
Rose, Doug

Simmons, A
Brannon, Mike
Baker, Booty
Almond, Scott
Butler, Michael

Brownell, ]
Weisert, Roy

Finish Time Corrected Time

Rating Time Allowance Time Behind

132 14:30:34 00:42:46 03:32:48 00:00:00
99 15:08:09 00:32:05 04:21:04 00:48:16
162 15:39:33  00:52:29 04:32:04 00:59:16
153 15:46:06 00:49:34 04:41:32 01:08:44
144 16:02:25 00:46:39 05:00:46 01:27:58
246 16:58:27 01:19:42 05:23:45 01:50:57
234 17:10:35 01:15:49 05:39:46 02:06:58
219 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time

219 No

Time 00:00:00
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No Time No Time

Penalty

DNF
DNF

Pts
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

11.0T
11.0T
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DNF T 93214 LIFE IS GOOD Diehl, Sergio 219 No Time

Notes

00:00:00

No Time

No Time

DNF
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Race Information: Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 23, 2005 10:15:00, Length (nm) =

19.44

Race 2

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Tuesday, July 26, 2005 10:17:26 AM EDT

PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N - zCruising

Division: PHRF A (3 boats)

Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time Behind Penalty Pts
1 3113 MIRAGE Schaumloffel, Christian 96 13:54:08 00:13:11 03:35:57 00:00:00
2 32257 NAMESAKE Olsen, Craig 108 14:02:21 00:14:50 03:42:31 00:06:34
3 USA 530 RAFIKI Brandt, Jan 108 14:03:02 00:14:50 03:43:12 00:07:15

Notes

Race Information: Start Date/Time = Sunday, July 24, 2005 10:05:00, Length (nm) =

8.24

Division: PHRF B (2 boats)

Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time Behind Penalty Pts
1 87114 CHECKS IN THE MAIL Williams, Jim 120 14:52:23 00:16:29 04:30:54 00:00:00
2 33412 GANAR! Bouchard, David 126 15:10:00 00:17:18 04:47:42 00:16:48

Notes

Race Information: Start Date/Time = Sunday, July 24, 2005 10:05:00, Length (nm) =

8.24

Division: PHRF C (5 boats)

Finish Time Corrected
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time
1 15477 CALLINECTES Cuker, Ben 168 14:46:23 00:23:04 04:18:19
2 73361 STARDANCER Blais, John 174 14:56:04 00:23:54 04:27:10
3 5879 AMARYLYN Dillon, Dana 183 14:59:09 00:25:08 04:29:01
4 43019 ROSWELL Drinkwater, William 174 15:04:31 00:23:54 04:35:37
5 43046 INSOLVENT Taylor, Steve 171 15:32:21 00:23:29 05:03:52
Notes
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Time

Behind

00:00:00
00:08:51
00:10:42
00:17:18
00:45:33

Penalty Pts
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
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Race Information: Start Date/Time = Sunday, July 24, 2005 10:05:00, Length (nm) =
8.24

Division: PHRF N (12 boats)

Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time Behind Penalty Pts
1 83413 THE HUNTER Morris, Justin 192 14:54:19 00:26:22 04:17:57 00:00:00 1.0
2 660 TOBAYGO Jesselson, Sam 144 15:02:09 00:19:47 04:32:22 00:14:25 2.0
3 73019 MARGARITA Tenney, Harry 156 15:06:06 00:21:25 04:34:41 00:16:44 3.0
4 3230 BLACK WIDOW Wardrup, Leo 162 15:22:50 00:22:15 04:50:35 00:32:38 4.0
5 53220 INTERIM Starosta, Paul 177 15:25:53 00:24:18 04:51:35 00:33:38 5.0
6 93434 TROUBLE Barnes, Bill 96 15:27:51 00:13:11 05:04:40 00:46:43 6.0
7 83317 FRESH AIR Williams, John 180 15:46:03 00:24:43 05:11:20 00:53:23 7.0
8 73322 SANS SOUCI Petroske, K 162 15:44:05 00:22:15 05:11:50 00:53:53 8.0
DNFT 2135 DOLPHIN Johnson, K 231 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF  13.0T
DNFT 3250 TURBO'STUB Riley, M.D. 162 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF 13.0T
DNF T 83328 BAY DREAMER Bergman, John 174 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF  13.0T
DNF T 93338 DREAMTIME Borberg, Jim 162 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF  13.0T
Notes

Race Information: Start Date/Time = Sunday, July 24, 2005 10:10:00, Length (nm) =
8.24

Division: zCruising (10 boats)

Finish Time Corrected Time

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time Behind Penalty Pts

1 30115 MARIAH Rose, Doug 132 15:11:51 00:18:08 04:38:43 00:00:00 1.0

2 93358 DOG DAY AFT'NOON Butler, Michael 234 15:28:49 00:32:08 04:41:41 00:02:58 2.0

3 93214 LIFE IS GOOD Diehl, Sergio 219 15:37:14 00:30:05 04:52:09 00:13:26 3.0

4 63274 KLIMAX Baker, Booty 144 15:33:06 00:19:47 04:58:19 00:19:36 4.0

5 2330 ANEJO Almond, Scott 246 15:47:53 00:33:47 04:59:06 00:20:23 5.0
DNFT ?20? L'ATTITUDE 99 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF  11.0T
DNFT 199 YANKEE Brownell, ] 219 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF  11.0T
DNF T 22495 CYGNET Simmons, A 162 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF 11.0T
DNFT 93131 ARETE Weisert, Roy 219 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF 11.0T
DNF T 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Brannon, Mike 153 No Time 00:00:00 No Time No Time DNF 11.0T
Notes

Race Information: Start Date/Time = Sunday, July 24, 2005 10:15:00, Length (nm) =
8.24

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Version 4.0.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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